
Affordable Housing Parking Study Project Working Group 

 

          Name         Affiliation          E-Mail________                      

Adams, Matt  Business Industry Association   Matt@BIASanDiego.org 

Ammi, Shahriar   City of San Diego (Technical Project Manager) SAmmi@SanDiego.gov 

Brady, Tom   Parking Advisory Committee    TomBradyLaJolla@gmail.com 

Desmond, Denis  Metropolitan Transit System    Denis.Desmond@SDMTS.com 

Eary, Christine  San Diego Association of Governments  CEA@SANDAG.org 

French Gonsalves, Ann City of San Diego    AGonsalves@SanDiego.gov 

Gatzke, Dave *  Community Housing Works   DGatzke@CHWorks.org 

Graham, Nancy  AECOM     Nancy.Graham@AECOM.com 

Hajjiri, Samir  City of San Diego    SHajjiri@SanDiego.gov 

Isaacson, Joan  AECOM     Joan.Isaacson@AECOM.com 

Joyce, Dan   City of San Diego    DJoyce@SanDiego.gov 

Keller, Bill   Redevelopment Project Area Committee  Bill@LeTravelStore.com 

Lytle, Nancy  Southeastern Economic Development Corp. LytleN@SEDCInc.net 

Munro, Robin  Prairie, Schwartz, Heidel   RMunro@PSHLawyers.com 

Nagy, Mike   San Diego Regional Chamber of Commerce MNagy@SDChamber.org 

Ng, Vanessa  Bridge Housing     VNg@BridgeHousing.com 

Nash, John   San Diego Housing Commission  JohnN@SDHC.org 

Payne Camp, Doris * San Diego Housing Federation   Doris@HousingSanDiego.org 

Preuss, Guy  *  Community Planning Committee  N/A 

Pentico, Alan  San Diego County Apartment Association APentico@SDCAA.com 

Richter, Brad  Centre City Development Corporation  Richter@CCDC.com 

Riser, Kathi   Technical Advisory Committee, LU&H  KRiser@AtlantisSD.com 

Sheerer, Tiffany  Business Improvement District Council  Tiffany@BIDCouncil.org 

St. Bernard, Michele San Diego Redevelopment Agency  MStBernard@SanDiego.gov 

Scott, Tom   San Diego Housing Federation   Tom@HousingSanDiego.org 

Simon, Warren *  Business Improvement District Council  Warren@BIDCouncil.org 

Varnadore, Jim  Community Planning Committee  CHAPC_Chairman@Yahoo.com 

Wilson, Anne  Community Housing Works   AWilson@CHWorks.org 

 

*  Alternate member 
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